DiamaPro Systems® 407-977-2323 www.diamaprosystems.com info@diamaprosystems.com30
FEATURES
 Shroud
 Key starter
 High-powered vacuum
 Easy access recovery tank
 Long-lasting maintenance free batteries
 Easy to use controls
 Curved squeegee for better collection
 Compact with easy usage
The DiamaPro Systems DP-SCRUB20 is a 20 inch
pad assisted walk behind autoscrubber. It features
2 gel batteries that require no maintenance or water
to be applied. It is an easy to use, durable unit. This
autoscrubber stands up to concrete slurry pickup
and many charge cycles.
The DP-SCRUB20 walk behind floor scrubber de-
livers high productivity and cleaning performance
you can count on. The DP-SCRUB20 is built for job
site use. It’s rugged construction ensures it is ready
to work when you need it.
The DP-SCRUB20 is operated by just a few
switches and mechanical levers, operator can be
ready to scrub the floor with a brief training. It is an
extraordinary value. Save labor with a large scrub
deck on a machine that fits into your hard floor care
program budget.
This unit is perfect for hard floor cleaning programs
found in retail, convenience stores, healthcare,
schools, airports, and hospitality.
SPECIFICATIONS
20”
24 V
30”
24V 550W
13 gallons
24V 750W
15 gallons
24V 12W
200 rpm
2x12V /100 AH
77 lbs
238 lbs
51”x25”x40”
BRUSH DISK WORKING WIDTH
VOLTAGE
SQUEEGEE WORKING WIDTH
SUCTION MOTOR
SOLUTION TANK CAPACITY
BRUSH MOTOR
RECOVERY TANK CAPACITY
MAGNETIC VALVE POWER
BRUSH SPEED
BATTERY CAPACITY
BRUSH PRESSURE
WEIGHT
TRANSPORTATION PACKAGE SIZE
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
FRONT BRUSH
DP-SCRUB-FRONTBRUSH
SHROUD KEY STARTER
HIGH-POWERED
VACUUM
EASY ACCESS
RECOVERY
TANK
LONG
LASTING MAIN-
TENANCE FREE
BATTERIES
CURVED
SQUEEGEE
FOR BETTER
COLLECTION
EASY TO USE
CONTROLS
COMPACT WITH
EASY USAGE
INLINE SCRUB FILTER
DP-SCRUB-FILTER-I
SQUEEGEE REAR BLADE
DP-SCRUB-SQUEEGEE-
REARBLADE
SQUEEGEE FRONT BLADE
DP-SCRUB-SQUEEGEE-
FRONTBLADE
DP-SCRUB20 Walk Behind Scrubber
SCRUBBER
DP-SCRUB20